Name

Allison Barber
Alma Rodriguez
Austin Phelps
Bernie Grijalva
Christy Villa
Dickie Cooper
Jean-marie Anderson
Jon Tutt

Julie Rutherford
Kelly Johnston
Marisa Davis
Martha Juarez
Meghan Hiebert
Levi Respaldiza
Rodney Redwine

Current Dept

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office

Human Resources

Tax Assessor

Road & Bridge Maintenance
District Attorney

Sheriff's Office

Human Resources

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

County Clerk

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Dept ID
3501
3101
5001
0301
3101
7501
3501
5001
0301
5001
5001
3101
0801
7501
5001

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Deputy Sheriff

Benefits Representative
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Equipment Operator
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff

Talent Acquisition Coordinator
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Corporal - Patrol

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Deputy County Clerk IT
Maintenance Specialist
Sergeant - Patrol

Crnt Salary
$79,014
$ 36,262
$ 83,101
$ 52,822
$ 35,799
$ 47,802
$79,014
$ 98,284
$ 101,231
$ 100,054
$ 86,148
$ 35,799
$ 45,078
$ 38,468
$ 116,535

Grade
581
530
557
535
530
533
581
557
539
557
558
530
533
531
559

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

June 3, 2024

New Dept

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office

Human Resources
Tax Assessor

Public Services
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office

Human Resources
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

County Clerk Treasury
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
3501
3101
5001
0301
3101
7540
3501
5001
0301
5001
5001
3101
0830
7501
5001

New Title

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Sergeant - Patrol

Human Resources Generalist
Title Specialist

Inspector

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
HRIS/Systems Manager
Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant - Patrol

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Deputy County Clerk II

Truck Driver

Lieutenant - Patrol

New Salary
$ 96,864
$ 38,468
$ 85,501
$ 67,004
$ 41,642
$ 57,180
$ 96,864
$ 98,284
$ 106,292
$ 100,054
$ 90,251
$ 38,468
$ 45,078
$ 41,642
$ 128,189

New Grade
584
531
559
538
532
536
584
557
516
557
559
531
533
532
571

Min?
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

% chg
23%
6%
3%
27%
16%
20%
23%
0%
5%
0%
5%
7%
0%
8%
10%

Effective Date
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/13/2024
5/27/2024
5/13/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
5/27/2024
6/10/2024
5/27/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral

HR Preapproval; Obtained CDL

HR Preapproval; Promotion



