COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 3, 2024

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Allison Barber	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 79,014	581	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 96,864	584	YES	23%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Alma Rodriguez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 36,262	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 38,468	531	YES	6%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Austin Phelps	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 83,101	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant - Patrol	\$ 85,501	559	YES	3%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Bernie Grijalva	Human Resources	0301	Benefits Representative	\$ 52,822	535	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Generalist	\$ 67,004	538	YES	27%	5/13/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Christy Villa	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 35,799	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 41,642	532	YES	16%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Dickie Cooper	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Equipment Operator	\$ 47,802	533	Public Services	7540	Inspector	\$ 57,180	536	YES	20%	5/13/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Jean-marie Anderson	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 79,014	581	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 96,864	584	YES	23%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Jon Tutt	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 98,284	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 98,284	557		0%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Julie Rutherford	Human Resources	0301	Talent Acquisition Coordinator	\$ 101,231	539	Human Resources	0301	HRIS/Systems Manager	\$ 106,292	516		5%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kelly Johnston	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 100,054	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 100,054	557		0%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Marisa Davis	Sheriff's Office	5001	Corporal - Patrol	\$ 86,148	558	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant - Patrol	\$ 90,251	559		5%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Martha Juarez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 35,799	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 38,468	531	YES	7%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Meghan Hiebert	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 45,078	533	County Clerk Treasury	0830	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 45,078	533	YES	0%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Levi Respaldiza	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$ 38,468	531	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 41,642	532	YES	8%	6/10/2024	HR Preapproval; Obtained CDL
Rodney Redwine	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant - Patrol	\$ 116,535	559	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lieutenant - Patrol	\$ 128,189	571		10%	5/27/2024	HR Preapproval; Promotion